HSSMT-012-024VT/HSSMT-
024-024VT
Constant Voltage Driver (Triac)
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 24W Output Current(N2): 2mA / 1mA
Length/Dia (mm): 155mm IP Rating: IP20
Width of Box (cm): 18cm Length of Box(cm): 19.5cm
Depth/Height of Box(cm): 35cm Output Voltage: 12V / 24V
Width (mm): 20mm Number of pcs/Box: 30
Supported Dimming: Phase Cut/Triac Height (mm): 54mm
Box Weight: 4.5KG Brand: Hisens
Warranty: 3 Years
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/